
2026 SEASON

2026 SEASON TICKET HOLDER JERSEY

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$95
$120
$170
$240
$640

THURSDAY NIGHTS
OFFICE ESCAPESOUVENIR

RENEW OR
PURCHASE BEFORE 2026 SCHEDULE

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$130
$160
$225
$335
$880

BANG FOR YOUR BUCK
FIREWORKSBOBBLEHEAD

HOME
GAMES33

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$410
$485
$700

$1,000
$2,750

TIMBERRATTLERS.COM  •  920-733-4152

Reserved Bleacher
Box
Club Level (padded seats)
All-You-Can-Eat
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)

$710
$875

$1,300
$1,850
$5,000

W I S C O N S I N  T I M B E R  R A T T L E R S

High-A Affiliate of the Milwaukee Brewers®
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TO RECEIVE THE EXCLUSIVE 2026
SEASON  TICKET HOLDER JERSEY!

10-GAME

HALF-SEASON

FULL-SEASON

7-GAME

Wednesday, October 15th
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ALL-STAR BREAK
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DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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