

# 2006 SCHFIIIF

High-A Affiliate of the Milwaukee Brewers®

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	API	RIL	1	BEL	BEL	BEL 4
5 OFF	6 OFF	QC 7	QC 8	GC a	QC 10	QC 11
QC 12	OFF	PEO 14	PEO 15	PEO 16	PEO <sup>17</sup>	PEO 18
PEO 19	OFF	FW 21	22 <b>FW</b>	23 <b>FW</b>	<b>FW</b>	25 <b>FW</b>
FW	27 OFF	QC <sup>28</sup>	QC 29	QC 30		

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			M	AY	QC	QC 2
QC 3	OFF	PEO 5	<b>PEO</b>	PEO 7	PEO 8	PEO 9
PEO	OFF	SB <sup>12</sup>	SB <sup>13</sup>	SB <sup>14</sup>	<b>SB</b> 15	SB 16
SB <sup>17</sup>	OFF	GL 19	<b>GL</b> 20	<b>GL</b> 21	<b>GL</b> 22	23 <b>GL</b>
GL <sup>24</sup>	OFF	PEO 26	PEO <sup>27</sup>	PEO 28	PEO 29	PEO 30
PEO 31						

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	OFF	CR 2	CR 3	CR 4	CR 5	CR 6
CR 7	OFF 8	GL <sup>°</sup>	GL 10	GL 11	GL 12	GL 13
GL 14	OFF WIAA	QC WIAA	QC WIAA	QC WIAA	QC	QC 20
QC 21	OFF	CR <sup>23</sup>	CR <sup>24</sup>	CR 25	CR 26	CR <sup>27</sup>
CR <sup>28</sup>	OFF	PEO 30		NE		

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	JU	ILY	PEO	PEO <sup>2</sup>	PEO 3	PEO <sup>4</sup>
PEO 5	OFF	BEL <sup>7</sup>	BEL	BEL	10	BEL
BEL 12	OFF	<b>14</b> Al	15 L-STAR BREA	16 .K	<b>QC</b>	QC 18
QC 19	OFF	<b>SB</b> 21	SB 22	<b>SB</b> 23	<b>SB</b>	SB 25
<b>SB</b> 26	OFF	LAN	LAN	LAN	LAN	

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			AU	GU	ST	LAN
LAN	OFF	BEL 4	BEL	BEL 6	BEL 7	BEL 8
BEL 9	OFF	CR 11	CR 12	CR 13	CR 14	CR 15
CR 16	OFF	LC 18	LC 19	LC 20	LC 21	LC <sup>22</sup>
LC <sup>23</sup>	OFF	SB <sup>25</sup>	<b>SB</b> 26	<b>SB</b> 27	<b>SB</b> 28	<b>SB</b> 29
<b>SB</b> 30	OFF					

SUN MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	BEL	BEL <sup>2</sup>	BEL 3	BEL 4	BEL 5
BEL SEPTEMBER					



## RENEW OR PURCHASE BEFOR

Wednesday, October 15th

TO RECEIVE THE EXCLUSIVE 2026 SEASON TICKET HOLDER JERSEY!



<b>7-</b> G	A	M	Ξ
-------------	---	---	---

SOUVENIR	OFFICE ESCAPI
THIIDS	DAY NIGHTS

Reserved Bleacher	\$95
Вох	\$120
Club Level (padded seats)	\$170
All-You-Can-Eat	\$240
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$640

#### **10-GAME**

BOBBLEHEA	AD	FIREWORK	
BANG FOR YOUR BUCK			

Reserved Bleacher	\$130
Box	\$160
Club Level (padded seats)	\$225
All-You-Can-Eat	\$335
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$880

#### **HALF-SEASON**

33	HOME GAMES
	GAMES

Reserved Bleacher	\$410
Box	\$485
Club Level (padded seats)	\$700
All-You-Can-Eat	\$1,000
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$2,750

### **FULL-SEASON**

66 HOME GAMES

Reserved Bleacher	\$710
Вох	\$875
Club Level (padded seats)	\$1,300
All-You-Can-Eat	\$1,850
Patio Tables (seats 4 w/ wait service)	\$5,000